
2023 Bob Burzynski Invite Boys MS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Valders 00:09:34.26 43

2 Luxemburg-Casco 00:10:02.09 68

3 New Holstein 00:10:21.47 78

4 Sheboygan Falls 00:10:25.04 83

5 Howards Grove 00:10:26.46 95

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Chilton 00:10:52.39 4

Brillion 00:11:44.45 3

Walker (Sturgeon Bay) 00:10:47.53 3

Denmark 00:13:37.91 3
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2023 Bob Burzynski Invite Boys MS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Valders 00:09:34.26 11 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 980 Kolten Schisel 00:09:02.30 4

2 5 651 Ethan Lau 00:09:10.22 5

3 7 655 Landen Pinkerton 00:09:16.79 7

4 16 649 Tyler Endter 00:10:10.08 13

5 17 650 Ethan Fuka 00:10:11.92 14

6 18 652 Lucas Mills 00:10:12.18 (15)

7 22 657 Cole Reinke 00:10:24.47 (18)

2 Luxemburg-Casco 00:10:02.09 12 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 463 Ezra Treml 00:08:59.70 3

2 9 462 Zach Tassoul 00:09:38.37 9

3 21 458 Bryce Mleziva 00:10:23.31 17

4 25 460 Jacob Romdenne 00:10:33.71 19

5 26 461 Riley Salentine 00:10:35.35 20

6 27 456 Isaac Gilson 00:10:41.75 (21)

7 28 452 Gabriel Brunette 00:10:42.78 (22)

3 New Holstein 00:10:21.47 7 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 510 Landon Kees 00:08:55.51 1

2 2 507 Owen Birschbach 00:08:58.28 2

3 19 514 Gabe Preder 00:10:17.96 16

4 35 508 Gustavo Hernandaz 00:11:21.82 28

5 46 513 Garret Mueller 00:12:13.79 31

6 53 509 Jaxton Kees 00:13:10.28 (33)

7 59 511 Easton Koeck 00:14:40.51 (35)

4 Sheboygan Falls 00:10:25.04 7 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 661 Nolan Fladvid 00:09:11.04 6

2 8 659 Dominic Cotter 00:09:36.14 8

3 10 660 Grant Cotter 00:09:45.88 10

4 39 664 Carter Tresp 00:11:31.66 29

5 43 663 Jackson Tresp 00:12:00.48 30

6 50 354 Oakley Weber 00:12:40.41 (32)

7 57 662 Liam Schmidt 00:13:40.25 (34)

5 Howards Grove 00:10:26.46 14 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 374 Graham Miller 00:09:57.65 11

2 13 382 Parker Wilson 00:09:59.93 12

3 29 380 Oliver Wesener 00:10:43.89 23

4 30 368 Samuel Blaha 00:10:45.07 24

5 31 372 Xavier Gerold 00:10:45.78 25

6 33 373 Nathan Haskett 00:11:03.15 (26)

7 34 378 Anthony Van Winkle 00:11:05.84 (27)
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2023 Bob Burzynski Invite Boys MS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 510 Landon Kees 8th 00:08:55.51 New Holstein

2 2 507 Owen Birschbach 8th 00:08:58.28 New Holstein

3 3 463 Ezra Treml 8th 00:08:59.70 Luxemburg-Casco

4 4 980 Kolten Schisel 8th 00:09:02.30 Valders

5 5 651 Ethan Lau 7th 00:09:10.22 Valders

6 6 661 Nolan Fladvid 7th 00:09:11.04 Sheboygan Falls

7 7 655 Landen Pinkerton 8th 00:09:16.79 Valders

8 8 659 Dominic Cotter 8th 00:09:36.14 Sheboygan Falls

9 9 462 Zach Tassoul 8th 00:09:38.37 Luxemburg-Casco

10 10 660 Grant Cotter 7th 00:09:45.88 Sheboygan Falls

11 0 235 James Bartel 8th 00:09:57.35 Brillion

12 11 374 Graham Miller 7th 00:09:57.65 Howards Grove

13 12 382 Parker Wilson 8th 00:09:59.93 Howards Grove

14 0 276 Jake Propson 8th 00:10:03.85 Chilton

15 0 275 Owen Platner 8th 00:10:03.96 Chilton

16 13 649 Tyler Endter 7th 00:10:10.08 Valders

17 14 650 Ethan Fuka 8th 00:10:11.92 Valders

18 (15) 652 Lucas Mills 7th 00:10:12.18 Valders

19 16 514 Gabe Preder 8th 00:10:17.96 New Holstein

20 0 585 Atticus Haus 7th 00:10:23.17 Walker (Sturgeon Bay)

21 17 458 Bryce Mleziva 7th 00:10:23.31 Luxemburg-Casco

22 (18) 657 Cole Reinke 8th 00:10:24.47 Valders

23 0 982 Isaac Staudinger 6th 00:10:32.03 Valders

24 0 586 Deacon Haus 7th 00:10:32.62 Walker (Sturgeon Bay)

25 19 460 Jacob Romdenne 6th 00:10:33.71 Luxemburg-Casco

26 20 461 Riley Salentine 6th 00:10:35.35 Luxemburg-Casco

27 (21) 456 Isaac Gilson 8th 00:10:41.75 Luxemburg-Casco

28 (22) 452 Gabriel Brunette 8th 00:10:42.78 Luxemburg-Casco

29 23 380 Oliver Wesener 7th 00:10:43.89 Howards Grove

30 24 368 Samuel Blaha 7th 00:10:45.07 Howards Grove

31 25 372 Xavier Gerold 7th 00:10:45.78 Howards Grove

32 0 656 Trevor Pinkerton 6th 00:10:51.05 Valders

33 (26) 373 Nathan Haskett 6th 00:11:03.15 Howards Grove

34 (27) 378 Anthony Van Winkle 6th 00:11:05.84 Howards Grove

35 28 508 Gustavo Hernandaz 6th 00:11:21.82 New Holstein

36 0 277 Jack Vernon 7th 00:11:23.17 Chilton

37 0 587 Trevor Nimmer 8th 00:11:26.81 Walker (Sturgeon Bay)

38 0 379 Levi Wesener 6th 00:11:30.72 Howards Grove

39 29 664 Carter Tresp 7th 00:11:31.66 Sheboygan Falls

40 0 320 Rowan Ward 7th 00:11:55.82 Denmark

41 0 459 Cooper Nelson 8th 00:11:56.29 Luxemburg-Casco

42 0 274 Grant Lisowe 5th 00:11:58.58 Chilton

43 30 663 Jackson Tresp 7th 00:12:00.48 Sheboygan Falls

44 0 457 Almerik Horst 7th 00:12:01.45 Luxemburg-Casco

45 0 984 Christian Zipperer 6th 00:12:11.55 Valders

46 31 513 Garret Mueller 7th 00:12:13.79 New Holstein

47 0 237 Merrick Ott 6th 00:12:15.73 Brillion

48 0 453 Isaac Dart 6th 00:12:36.01 Luxemburg-Casco

49 0 455 Cody DeLeers 6th 00:12:39.32 Luxemburg-Casco

50 (32) 354 Oakley Weber 8th 00:12:40.41 Sheboygan Falls

51 0 236 Mateo Guevara-Derber 6th 00:13:00.25 Brillion
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2023 Bob Burzynski Invite Boys MS

52 0 981 Westen Schisel 5th 00:13:06.89 Valders

53 (33) 509 Jaxton Kees 6th 00:13:10.28 New Holstein

54 0 371 William Fitzgerald 6th 00:13:12.06 Howards Grove

55 0 367 Cooper Bauknecht 6th 00:13:16.97 Howards Grove

56 0 318 Lee Carey 8th 00:13:28.47 Denmark

57 (34) 662 Liam Schmidt 7th 00:13:40.25 Sheboygan Falls

58 0 370 Harry Dehne 7th 00:14:13.19 Howards Grove

59 (35) 511 Easton Koeck 6th 00:14:40.51 New Holstein

60 0 376 Harrison Stuckmann 6th 00:15:07.15 Howards Grove

61 0 319 Paxton Swagel 7th 00:15:29.46 Denmark

62 0 454 Jonathan DeBroux 8th 00:15:36.69 Luxemburg-Casco

63 0 381 Shawn Williams 6th 00:15:42.76 Howards Grove

64 0 369 Spencer Cassity 5th 00:17:06.70 Howards Grove
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